
PA Chess Clubs 

1. Annville Chess Club - Michael Fischer,  fischer496@gmail.com 

2. Allentown Center City Chess Club - Eric Johnson, chesspride@aol.com  

3. Amity Chess Club - Dick Jockiel, AmityChessClub@gmail.com 

4. Bradford Chess Club – Robert Ferguson, dr_ferguson@hotmail.com  

5. Chaturanga Chess Club - Stan Ward, stanwc21@gmail.com 

6. Ephrata Chess Club – Joseph Collins, jvc113@gmail.com  

7. Erie Chess Club -  

8. Harrisburg West Shore Chess Club (Camp Hill) – Brian Sheinfeld, sheineee@hotmail.com 

9. Hershey Chess Club – Leteef Street, lstreet@dvchess.com 

10. Lower Bucks Chess Academy – Bela Kis, lowerbuckschess@gmail.com  

11. LVCA Bethlehem Club - Bruce Davis, bdavis@lehighvalleychessclub.org 

12. Mainline Chess Club, info@mainlinechess.com 

13. Main Line Chess and Games (Paoli) - Thomas Bartell, mainlinechessandgames@gmail.com 

14. Marywood Chess Club (Scranton) – Bruce Wiseburn, chessclub@m.marywood.edu 

15. North Penn Chess Club - Donald Funk, donfunk@msn.com  

16. Media PA Chess Club – Nick Lampros, hello@mediachessclub.com 

17. Pittsburgh Chess Club - info@pittsburghchessclub.org 

18. Saxonburg Chess Club - knight@saxonburgchessclub.org 

19. Tri-Bridges Chess Club – Joshua Anderson,  joshuamiltonanderson@gmail.com 

20. Tri State Chess Club – Ridley Park, PA, Frank Jackson, Cyclingfrankrides@hotmail.com 

21. University of Pittsburgh Chess Club – Tom Martinak, martinak_tom_m@hotmail.com  

22. West Chester Chess Club - Bob Flanagan, bobflanagan1@gmail.com 

23. Wilmington (DE) Chess Club - Wilmington Chess Club | Meetup 

24. York Chess Club – Brian Costella, bcostella23@yahoo.com 
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